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Pl  Stno Name

U8 - Madchen (2) 0.8 km

1 955 Kirten Angelina
2 954 Gathercole Hanna

U10 - Madchen (7) 0.8 km

940 Brunner Christina

939 Kiritzinger Tanja

941 Datzmann Lisa

635 Schnitzlbaumer Eva
648 Hinterbuchner Stephanie
958 Pailer Hannah

959 Fuchsberger Maria

~No ok WNE

U10 - Buben (1) 0.8 km
1 938 Hodzic Aldin

Ul12 - Madchen (4) 0.8 km

1 946 Karl-Huber Nadine

2 944 Hochleitner Anna

3 945 Dutka Helena

4 633 Schnitzlbaumer Verena

Ul2 - Buben (4) 0.8 km

1 632 Demoulin Kilian

2 943 Altendorfer Johannes
2 960 Flasch Christian

4 961 Fuchsberger Daniel

Ul4 - Madchen (3) 0.8 km

1 949 Baubdck Julia
2 962 Ledersberger Alexandra
3 950 Hodzic Lejla

U14 - Buben (3) 0.8 km

1 948 Karl-Huber Daniel
2 947 Brunner Markus
3 963 Pailer Maxi

U16 - Madchen (1) 1.6 km
1 951 Kohle Anna

Ul18 - Buben (2) 1.6 km

1 952 Schweinberger Eric
2 964 Graspeuntner Stefan

U20 - Damen (1) 7.0 km
1 583 Lugstein Emely
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Club

LC Askod Henndorf

WSV Bischofswiesen
LCAV Doubrava
WSV Konigssee

Tri Trumer

ASVO TV lItzling OTB

Union Salzburg

Tri Hallein

URC Bikestore Salzburg
Tri Trumer

Union Salzburg
Tri Trumer
SC Elsbethen

Train Natural.com
USV Weillbach

Union Salzburg
Radlladen RASP

Union Salzburg

Union Salzburg
Union Salzburg

Union Salzburg

Time Textl

3:32
4:13

3:24
3:27
3:31
3:32
3:40
3:42
4:10

3:51

2:51
2:57
3:03
3:15

2:46
2:59
2:59
4:17

2:43
3:19
4:20

2:49
3:08
3:31

6:53

5:13
5:33

28:36
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U20 - Herren (5) 7.0 km
1 604 Graspeuntner Johannes 93 Union Salzburg 27:21
2 582 Reiter Michael 98 USK Hof 30:47
3 579 Ramsauer Johannes 96 SV Lengau 33:11
4 580 Ramsauer Fabian 99 SV Lengau 39:06
5 581 Astner Jakob 2 Tri Trumer 39:39 Salzburg Herren
AK 20 - Damen (4) 7.0 km
1 513 Schoénherr Nicole 85 32:28
2 585 Stelzhammer Marie 91 33:40 Salzburg Frau
3 514 Wolf Claudia 83 40:43
4 512 Jordan Marie 84 47:53 Salzburg Frau
AK 20 - Herren (9) 7.0 km
1 630 Jishkariani Zaza 83 25:05 Salzburg Herren
2 502 Hofmuller Andreas 87 ASV Salzburg 25:17
3 505 Richardson James 89 NF Wals 26:17
4 503 Holzner Michael 91 ASV Salzburg 26:27 Salzburg Herren
5 584 Strasser Gregor 86 Tri Trumer 27:06
6 509 Essl Daniel 86 29:07
7 507 Lutz Christoph 85 Tri Freilassing 30:23
7 643 Kriwan Andreas 86 Tri Freilassing 30:23
9 508 Grill Johann 85 USC Abersee 31:21
AK30 - Damen (13) 7.0 km
1 591 Bruneder-Winter Martina 75 Union Salzburg 25:01
2 535 Greil Lauren 73 ASV Salzburg 27:06 Salzburg Frau
3 540 Hogger Christine 80 SC Ainring 29:12
4 539 Koch Martina 79 SC Ainring 29:30
5 548 Leroch Claudia 74 29:31
6 537 Wenninger Anita 77 Otb Salzburg 30:29 Salzburg Frau
7 536 Gathercole Christine 78 LC Askod Henndorf 33:25
8 634 Schnitzlbaumer Alexandra 74 Tri Trumer 39:04
9 546 Kowarik Alexandra 74 39:07 Salzburg Frau
10 547 Janke Nicole 79 40:42
11 538 Klein Sabine 73 Plussport Saalfelden 41:30
12 542 Lerchl Lucia 77 47:53 Salzburg Frau
12 545 Santos Catarina 80 47:53 Salzburg Frau
AK30 - Herren (27) 7.0 km
1 641 Wyss Manuel 75 Team Wyss / LC Asko Hel 22:54
2 646 Kreichhammer Bernd 79 Tri Trumer 24:08
3 515 Schlager Gottfried 77 ASV Salzburg 24:15 Salzburg Herren
4 518 Riefler Oliver 73 Lauftreff Nul3dorf 24:27
5 651 Urban Rudi 78 Sportsline 24:40 Salzburg Herren
6 517 Zeyer Steffen 75 ASV Salzburg 24:57
7 659 Oeser Matthias 81 Train Natural.com 25:28
8 519 Amon Michael 75 LC Saalfelden 25:38
9 516 Mlinar Christian 74 ASV Salzburg 26:12
10 526 Stefke Jurgen 77 Union Salzburg 26:31
11 522 Fellner Daniel 81 Train Natural.com 26:48 Salzburg Herren
12 523 Uhlir Martin 77 Train Natural.com 26:57

13 521 Micheler Christian 82 Thalgau 27:33
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AK30 - Herren (27) 7.0 km (cont.)
14 527 Lugstein Franz 73 Union Salzburg 28:37
14 652 Lindner Gerhard 75 Tri Trumer 28:37
16 524 Scheiber Markus 78 Tri Mittersill 28:45
17 533 Ortner Daniel 81 28:55 Salzburg Herren
18 587 Vorhauser Robert 75 SC Elsbethen 29:04
19 520 Ruthe David 74 LG eXa 29:16
20 589 Gastager Thomas 80 30:07 Salzburg Herren
21 532 Perndorfer Anton 79 30:14 Salzburg Herren
22 531 Gstottner -Gruber Josef 75 31:58 Salzburg Herren
23 586 Klein Christian 81 Plussport Saalfelden 33:52
24 588 Liesner Raphael 79 34:37 Salzburg Herren
25 650 Brun Gianluca 74 Bikeclub 2000 lItalia 34:53
26 530 Behr Bernhard 74 37:09 Salzburg Herren
27 590 Wolf Harald 82 40:43

AK40 - Damen (8) 7.0 km
1 566 Kaiser Claudia 70 Plussport Saalfelden 28:06
2 656 PoOtzelsberger Rosemarie 71 Intersport Eybl Running C 29:09
3 565 Strausa Dita 67 NF Wals 33:01
4 598 Flasch Maria 71 SC Elsbethen 33:13
5 564 Emminger Renate 63 AUT Holidays and More 34:58
6 567 Vogt Sabine 63 35:00
7 599 Brenter Ursula 70 39:07
8 649 Kalke-Hinterbuchner Gabrielle 68 41:31 Salzburg Frau

AK40 - Herren

1 552
2 657
3 639
4 550
5 658
6 655
7 592
8 555
9 645
10 557
11 553
12 593
13 636
14 563
15 594
16 560
17 551
18 559
19 642
20 562
21 638
22 554
23 561
AK50 - Damen
1 631
2 575

(23) 7.0 km

Bernegger Klemens
Potzelsberger Franz
Standl Hubert
Lettner Gerhard
Brugger Stefan
Reinke Uwe
Hausbacher Peter
Grinwald Peter
Thaler Johann
Burgstaller Stefan
Kalapis Attila
Graspeuntner Johannes
Schnitzlbaumer Robert
Wittig Dieter

Maier Jorg

Belina Gerhard
Panzl Hannes
Ramsauer Johann
Schukoff Boris
Zauner Martin
Hutter Robert
Huber Josef
Erlinger Fritz

@) 7.0 km

Markl Heidi
Kotoy Jutta

68
69
64
69
72
65
68
64
65
67
71
64
71
64
72
66
72
70
71
71
63
70
68

53
61

Kolland Topsport ASICS
Intersport Eybl Running C
Lauftreff NuRdorf

ASV Salzburg

NF Wals

TSG Kleinartheim
Leimuller Racing Team
NF Wals

LT Abtenau

SC Ainring

Lauftreff NuRdorf

LPSV Polizie Salzburg
Tri Trumer

Salzburg
Club Laufimpuls Salzburg

SV Lengau
LC Askd Henndorf

LC Saalfelden

Schiklub Hallein
ASV Salzburg

23:06
24:12
24:38
24:41
25:09
25:39
25:41
25:51
26:19
26:37
27:21
27:22
27:28
27:35
27:47
28:43
29:09
29:38
30:20
30:30
32:42
33:19
34:43

33:29
34:47

Salzburg Herren
Salzburg Herren
Salzburg Herren
Salzburg Herren

Salzburg Herren

Salzburg Herren

Salzburg Frau



Salzachuferlauf 2012

S0 02.09.2012 11:26

Results MultiSport2004 © Stephan Krémer 2004 Page 4

Pl  Stno Name YB Club Time Textl
AK50 - Herren (10) 7.0 km

1 574 Kadlec Miroslav 62 26:04

2 601 Hohenwarter Wolfgang 59 USV Weil3bach 27:39

3 637 Hauenstein Ul 55 Bikepalast Salzburg 28:52 Salzburg Herren

4 600 Fallenecker Hans 60 Leimuller Racing Team 28:56

5 654 Griel3ner Franz 57 30:55

6 570 Baumann Franz 56 TG Salzachtal 31:37

7 653 Furtner Maximillian 53 33:26

8 569 Leitinger Georg 57 LC Saalfelden 34:24

9 568 Hufler Guntram 53 LC Saalfelden 34:38

10 572 Erhart Peter 59 37:10 Salzburg Herren
AK60 - Herren (5) 7.0 km

1 647 Bachmayr Raimund 47 31:40

2 602 Wandinger Wolfgang 48 LG Rupertiwinkel 33:33

3 577 Brandl Georg 50 SC Ainring 36:03

4 603 Suntinger Johann 49 USV Weillbach 37:20

5 576 Wagner Richard 52 Club Laufimpuls Salzburg 38:54
Lebenshilfelauf (17) 3.5 km

1 907 Osmanyan Arman 91 Lebens Hilfe 20:31

2 905 Dick Alexander 77 Lebens Hilfe 21:01

3 908 van Essen Bart 57 Lebens Hilfe 21:07

4 957 Lanner Margit 80 21:47

5 918 Kocher Franz 0 Lebens Hilfe 23:21

6 904 Pemberger Manfred 81 Lebens Hilfe 30:52

7 902 Hemetsberger Erwin 80 Lebens Hilfe 31:05

8 920 Buchegger Raimund 88 32:20

9 903 Burian Hannes 86 Lebens Hilfe 33:42

10 912 Holl Barbara 0 Lebens Hilfe 37:13

11 913 Hemetsberger Sven 0 Lebens Hilfe 37:14

12 916 Spann Thomas 0 Lebens Hilfe 40:12

12 660 Lauber Philipp 84 Lebens Hilfe 40:12

14 910 Troppauer Ingo 87 Lebens Hilfe 41:21

15 914 Zimansky Lioba 0 Lebens Hilfe 42:42

16 911 Fellner Christina 0 Lebens Hilfe 42:44

17 917 Pritz Karin 0 Lebens Hilfe 44:10



